February 22nd
Fireball Roberts - 62

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

Laux, P
Bille, J
Uphoff, B
Ratay, C
Young, D
Fogel, H
Boden, D
Hendrickson, P
Ronk, J

Burke, K

Furno, J
Bille, M
Dennison, R
Sartorius, G
Ward, Dana
Teles, G
McFarland, W
Wells, J

Ronk Jr, J
Mercer, P

Cale Yarborough - 68, 84

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

Mahoney, W
Holker, D
Keigharn, J
Aboutanos, M
Rangel, R
Aoyama, M
Morrison, M
Hayes, S

Kim, R

Bell, G

Hardwick, C
Krenz, W
Holland, G
Diehl, M
Sadler, R
Choi, C

Pera, M

Awni, R
Kang, BK
Curtin, D

Bill Elliott - 85, 87

Arnett, R
Josephson, S
Serns, B
Ogren, D
Puscas, C
Mather, G
Lykke, J
Hawes, G
Rayfield, J
Smuczynski, T

Schwartz, G
Arnold, H
Sgro, B
Tanner, R
Puscas, D
Kirkpatrick, T
Lennig, D
Hanners, D
Sferrino, S
Landau, K

Results

Points $$ PP
54 40
51 35
39 28
39 28
38
37
33
33
28
28
Points  $$ PP
42 40
40 33
40 33
39 25
36
36
33
32
30
20
Points $$ PP
62 40
53 35
49 30
44 25
40
39
39
38
35
26

st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Rice, R
Jamison, L
Tamayo, C
Atwood, B
Kirner, J
Hunt, T
Treadwell, L
Rallis, Kirk
Hall, B

Partners Par or Better

Richard Petty - 66

Richards, S
Yeaman, M
Oshiro, J
Trevisanut, T
Masukawa, A
Golding, G
Sullivan, S
Butler, Ed
Ashcraft, P

Buddy Baker - 80

Turner, J
Cole, K
Olson, T
Sgro, R
Estudillo, E
Vassallo, C
Benedict, James
Bernard, P
Santa Ana
Fitzpatrick, J

Louder, J
Mull, R
Etsten, T
Restituito, G
Briggs, J
Kohler, S
Benedict, Jeff
Bernard Ill, P
Strom, J
Anderson, S

Jeff Gordon - 99

Brand, D
Norman. B
Hoeberling, R
Pangelinian, T
McCoy, M

Kim, M
Jackson, T
Niemiec, J
Membrano, M

Sheriff, J
Prather, S
Kinsey, R
Nitz, B
Lizarzaburu, J
Park, C
Malinofsky, B
Ayers, C
Ruman, D

Points $$ PP
45 40
41 35
36 30
35 25
34
34
29
29
28

Points $$ PP
42 35
42 35
42 35
36 12
36 12
34
34
34
32
31

Points $$ PP
63 40
62 35
47 30
40 25
33
31
31
28
28



st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Dale Jarrett - 2000

Barreda, B
Turner, K
Norris, J
Susswain, S
Jones, E
Harris, Matt
David, R
Brar, B

Will, S
Teuber, G

Shepard, Jim
Knott, S
Harris, Marty
Pisarski, D
Treacy, P
Harris, C
Johnson, C
Stevens, M
Benbow, B
Teuber, D

1st flight - Lee Petty

Mouton, R
Cowan, R
Phillips, K
Berlant, L
Marckx, J
Skacan, B
Kamen, J

Lanschutzer, K

Steinkamp. S
Ross, W

Bergman, S
Battye, D
Williams, S
Ritchie, G
Austin, B
Gates
Whiteaker, B
Perry, W
Larson, E
Doyle, J

Points  $$ PP
60 40
57 35
50 30
46 25
44
44
31
24
23
DNF

Flight
62
6
68
80
85
99

2000

(o3}

Team CTP # 3
Ratay, C Sartorius, G
Treadwell, L Sullivan, S
Holker, D Krenz, W
Turner, J Louder, J
Puscas, C Puscas, D
Hoeberling, R Kinsey, R
Turner, K Knott, S

Raffle

Norman, B Hall, Bill
Bernard Ill, P Mater, G

Weekday Play

Points $$ PP
13 30
11 25
10 10
10 10
10 10
8
8
8
7

NC

st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

2nd flight - Kyle Petty

Good, J
Schnicke, B
Patterson, S

Maki, W
Cantine, D

Chapin, L
Conrad, D
Fox, R
Hill, J
Crawford, D
D'Onofrio, L

Wilson, W
Mejia, F
Schuricht, J
Hart, H
Ury, R
Griffin, L
Schueler, K
Johnson, M
Riggio, J
Kim, H
Murphy, E

All cards were checked and handicaps adjusted to low index

inches $$ PP
231 15
277 15
68 15
118 15
182 15
489 15
1440 15
$$ PP
15
15
Points $$ PP
12 30
11 25
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
9
9
9
6
NC



